KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION COMPLETION FORM

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Operator: License # 30742 | API No. 15 - 009-25029-0000 |
|---|---|
| Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc. | County: Barton |
| Address: 4924 SE 84th St. | S/2 - NE - NW Sec. 20 Twp. 16 S. R. 12 East V West |
| City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827 | 890 feet from S (N) (circle one) Line of Section |
| Purchaser: NCRA | 2130 feet from E (W) (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (316) 799-1000 | (circle one) NE SE (NW) SW |
| Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc. | Lease Name: Staudinger Well # 2 |
| License: 33350 | Field Name: Beaver SW |
| Wellsite Geologist: Robert A. Schreiber | Producing Formation: Arbuckle |
| Designate Type of Completion: | Elevation: Ground: 1890 Kelly Bushing: 1898 |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | Total Depth: 3448 Plug Back Total Depth: |
| ✓ OilSWDTemp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 413 Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth setFeet |
| If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from |
| Operator: | feet depth tow/sx cmt. |
| Well Name: | A 1 (T A 1 1 / 2) |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALFINH 7-11-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls |
| Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used |
| Commingled Docket No | |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| | Lease Name: License No.: |
| 3/8/07 3/16/07 3/16/07 Spud Date or Recompletion Date 3/16/07 Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date | Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Docket No.: |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of | th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate and correct to the best of my knowledge. | late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| Signature: Xee X. Juchov X | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| Title: President June 28, 200 | N Letter of Confidentiality Received |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day ofJune | If Denied, Yes Date: |
| NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas | Wireline Log Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION |
| CARLA R. PENWALL My Appt. Expires 10-10-20 Carla R. P. Carla R. P. | Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution JUN 2 9 2007 |
| Date Commission Expires: October 6, 2009 | CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS |

| ec. 20 Twp. 16 | S. R. <u>12</u> | □ | • | Lease | | | | | |
|---|----------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------|------------------|---|------------------|---------------------|
| ICTRUCTIONS: Shor | | East | ✓ West | County | Bartor | · · | | | |
| ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recovered lectric Wireline Logs s | very, and flow rates | g and shut-in s if gas to si | n pressures, v urface test, al | whether sh long with fi | ut-in pre | ssure reached | static level, hydros | static pressur | es, bottom hole |
| rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh | neets) | ✓ Yes | No No | | ⊘ Lo | og Formati | on (Top), Depth ar | nd Datum | Sample |
| amples Sent to Geolo | • | ✓ Yes | . □No | | Name Anhy | | | Top 825 | Datum (+1073) |
| ores Taken | | Yes | ✓ No | | 1 | Anhy. | | 850 | (+1048) |
| lectric Log Run | | ✓ Yes | ☐ No | | Howa | ard | | 2678 | (- 780) |
| (Submit Copy) | | | | | Торе | ka · | | 2718 | (- 820) |
| st All E. Logs Run: | | | | | Heel | ner | | 2992 | (-1094) |
| Radiation Guar | d Micro | | | | Toro | nto | | 3008 | (-1110) |
| adiation dual | u, | | | | Brow | n Lime | | 3076 | (-1178) |
| | | | | | LKC | • | | 3092 | (-1194) |
| | | | CASING | | ✓ Ne | | | | |
| | | | | T | | rmediate, produc | | # Sacks | Type and Perce |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | | Casing In O.D.) | Weig Lbs. | | Setting Depth | Type of Cement | Used | Additives |
| Surface | 12 1/4" | 8 5/8" | | 23# | | 413' | Common | 225 | 2% gel, 3% c. |
| Production | 7 7/8" | 5 1/2" | | 14# | | 3446' | EA2 cement | 140 | 500 gal. mud fl |
| | | | | | | | | | w/add., 20bbls. KCL |
| | | | ADDITIONAL | CEMENTI | NG / SQL | JEEZE RECOR |) | | |
| Purpose: Perforate | Depth Top Bottom | Туре с | f Cement | #Sacks | Used | | Type and P | ercent Additives | S |
| Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | PERFORATI Specify | ON RECORD |) - Bridge Plug ach Interval Per | js Set/Type forated | | | cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma | | rd Dept |
| 4 3 | 3351-3355 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | , | | |
| | | | | | | · | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| TURING RECORD | Size | Set At | | Packer / | At . | Liner Run | | | |
| TUBING RECORD | 2 7/8" | 3399' | | | | | Yes No | | |
| Date of First, Resumerd 4/12/07 | Production, SWD or | Enhr. | Producing Met | hod | Flowin | g 🕢 Pump | ing Gas Lif | t Oth | ner (Explain) |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil OOS/ | Bbls. | Gas | Mcf | Wat | | 3bls. G | as-Oil Ratio | Gravit |
| Disposition of Gas | 90% METHOD OF | 63 COMPLETIO | N | | 10 | Production Inte | | | RECEIVED |
| | | | | | | Dually Comp. | Commingled _ | KANSAS (| ORPORATION COM |

LOGS

| BKC | 3331 | (-1433) |
|----------|--------------|---------|
| Arbuckle | 3350 | (-1452) |
| LTD | \3448 | (-1550) |

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 2 9 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

Acid & Cement

BURRTON, KS (620) 463-5161 FAX (620) 463-2104

♠ GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE NUMBER: C031886-IN

BILL TO: PALOMINO PETROLEUM 4924 SE 84TH STREET NEWTON, KS 67114-8827

LEASE: STANDINGER #2

| DATE | ORDER | SALESMAN | ORDER DATE | PURCHASE | ORDER | SPECIAL INS | TRUCTIONS |
|-------------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------------|------------|----------|-------|--|---------------------------------|
| 4/11/2007 | 031886 | | 4/3/2007 | | | NET | T 30 |
| QUANTITY | U/M | ITEM NO./D | ESCRIPTION | | D/C | PRICE | EXTENSION |
| 28.00 | MI | MILEAGE | | | | 3.00 | 84.00 |
| 1.00 | EA | DELIVERY CH | ARGE | | | 150.00 | 150.00 |
| 250.00 | GAL | 15% MCA | | | | 1.83 | 457.50 |
| 0.50 | GAL | CORROSION I | NHIBITOR | | | 30.00 | 15.00 |
| 1.00 | EA | 15% FUEL SUI | RCHARGE | | | 35.10 | 35.10 |
| | | FUEL SURCHARG MILEAGE, PUMP | | | | RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION | COMMISSION |
| | | | · | | | CONSERVATION I WICHITA, M | VISION |
| REMIT TO: P.O. BOX A HAYSVILL | 438 • E, KS 67060 | | COP-GRB | | | Net Invoice: Sales Tax: Invoice Total: | 741.60 9.83 751.43 |
| RECEIVED BY | | NI | ET 30 DAYS | | | invoice rotal: | /51.43 |



Nº C 031886

| reid & Centent and | BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225 | 4/2 | 2007 |
|--|---|-------------------------------|----------------------------|
| IS AUTHORIZED BY: PA /DMIND | Petro leum (NAME OF CUSTOMER) | | 20 |
| Address | City | State | |
| To Treat Well As Follows: Lease Standinger | 2 Well No | Customer Order No. | |
| Sec. Twp. Range | county Barton | State | <u>Ks</u> |
| was so he hald liable for any domage that may accrue i | is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or tre in connection with said service or treatment. Copeland as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing o | i Acid Service has made no re | presentation, expressed or |

treatment is payable. There will be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 days. Total charges are subject to correction by our invoicing department in accordance with latest published price schedules.

| S ORDER MUST ORE WORK IS C | BE SIGNED | | Ву | | |
|-------------------------------|-----------|------------------------|--|-----------------------|----------------|
| ONE WORK TO C | | Well Owner or Operator | | Agent | |
| CODE Q | UANTITY | DESCRIF | TION | UNIT COST | AMOUNT |
| 7) 301 | 28 | miles mile | ease Charge | 3.00 | 8400 |
| 734 | 1 | Delivery Churge | | | 150.00 |
| Maria | 250. | cul 15% MCA | | 1.83 | 457.50 |
| 144 | 1/2 | gul Crenosion Fr | hibitoe | 30.00 | 15.00 |
| | , - | U | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | <u>, </u> | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | 2505 | |
| | | | K | RECE ANSAS CORPORA | ION COMMISSION |
| | | | | JUN 2 | 9 2007 |
| | | Bulk Charge | | CONSERVATI | ON DIVISION |
| | | Bulk Truck Miles | | WICHIT | N, KS |
| | | Process License Fee on | Gallons | | |
| | | | TOTAL BILLING | | 706.5 |

manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his agent, whose signature appears below. Copeland Representative_ Station Remarks_ **NET 30 DAYS**



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

| DATE | INVOICE# |
|-----------|----------|
| 3/16/2007 | 11461 |

BILL TO

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

Acidizing

MAR 2 2 2007

Cement

Tool Rental

| TERMS | Well No. | Lease | County | Contractor | Well 1 | Гуре | Well Category | | Job Purpose | Operator |
|--|--|---|--|-------------------|--------|----------------|---|---|--|--|
| Net 30 | #2 | Staudinger | Barton | SouthWind Drillin | Oi | il Development | | evelopment | Cement LongStr | i Nick |
| PRICE F | REF. | DESCRIPTION QTY | | QTY L | | UM | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
| 575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 325 283 284 285 276 581D 583D | M Pr L M S 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | fileage - 1 Way tump Charge - Long iquid KCL (Clayfix fud Flush 1/2" Centralizer 1/2" Cement Baske 1/2" Latch Down F 1/2" Insert Float SI 1/2" Rotating Head tandard Cement alt alseal FR-1 locele ervice Charge Cem rayage ubtotal ales Tax Barton Co | et Plug & Baffle hoe With Auto i Rental | | | 1 7 | 1 2 500 9 2 1 1 150 750 7 70 38 150 | Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Sack(s) Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles | 4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 80.00 280.00 235.00 310.00 250.00 11.50 0.20 30.00 4.00 1.25 1.10 1.00 | 240.00 1,250.00 52.00T 375.00T 720.00T 560.00T 235.00T 1,725.00T 1,725.00T 210.00T 280.00T 47.50T 165.00 469.74 |

We Appreciate Your Business!

Total

RECEIVED 331114 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

| CI | AIIET | C | HARGE TO: | | 21 0 1 | | | OCIMIN A | N.C | | TICI | KET | | |
|------------------------------------|---|------------|--------------------|------------------|---|--|--|--------------|-----------------|--|------------------------------|--|-------------------------|---------------|
| | | ĀI | DDRESS | _/ | alomino Petroleum | | IVED | 2002 | CUU / | | Nº 1 | 14 | 61 | |
| Seri | vices, Inc. | C | ITY, STATE, Z | IP COI | DE | | RECEIVED | IN 2 9 | · ₹ | | PAG | E 1 | OF Z | |
| SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. // Aug 5 // 5 | WELL/PROJEC | # 2 | | _ | rudinger Barton | Ks | CITY SASVI | = | CONS | | E 3 - /6 - 0 2 DER NO. | OWN | ER Same | |
| 2. Ness Cit | TICKET TYPE TICKET TYPE TICKET TYPE TICKET TYPE TICKET TYPE SERVICE SALES | CONTRACT | or Sou | thu | riad Dula 43 RIG NAME/NO. | VIA | Lo ca | tion | 7 | | | | · | _, |
| 4. | WELL TYPE | g ; / | 1 7 | LL CAT کونک و | EGORY & JOB PURPOSE | tring | WELL PERMIT | NO. | | WE | LL LOCATION | | | |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | INVOICE INSTR | RUCTIONS | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| PRICE | SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER | LOC | ACCOUNTING ACCT | DF | DESCRIPTION | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUNT | |
| 575 | | | | L | MILEAGE #/03 | | 60 | m, | ě. | | 4 | 00 | 240 | 00 |
| 578 | | | | | Pump Charge Gong | string) | / | P 9. | 3350 | | 1250 | | 1250 | 00 |
| 221 | | 1 | ļ | _ | KCL | | | 1901 | | | <u> </u> | 75 | - | 00 |
| 281 | | /_ | | | Mudflush | | 500 | Y | r la | // | Q e | | 375° 720 | 100 |
| 402 | | | | | Centralizers | | | ra | 5-1- | | 80 | | <u>120</u> 560 | 1 - |
| 403 | | - / | | \vdash | Baskets | | 1 2 | ta | (| | 28 0 | 1 / | 235 | 00 |
| 406 | | 1. | - | - | L.D. Plagt Buffle | 1011 | | 100 | |) | 235. 310 | 00 | 310 | 100 |
| 407 | | 1 | | | Rotating Head | <i>J.F.</i> '' | / | rd | | | 250 | pc | 250 | 00 |
| <u> </u> | | | | | 0 | | | 1 | | - | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | | T UN- | I DIS- | | | | 100 |
| | Customer hereby acknowleditions on the reverse side l | - | • | | REMIT PAYMENT TO: | OUR EQUIPMEN | | | REE DECIDE | DIS- D AGREI | PAGE 10 | TAL | 3992 | 124 |
| | d to, PAYMENT, RELEAS | | | | | WITHOUT BREA WE UNDERSTO MET YOUR NEE | OD AND DS? | | | | Fage Subto | اما | 3047 6759 | ! // |
| | USTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT ELIVERY OF GOODS | T PRIOR TO | | | SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 | OUR SERVICE V PERFORMED W WE OPERATED AND PERFORM CALCULATIONS | ITHOUT DELAY | ? | | | Bartor TAX 6.55 | 7 | 7039 | |
| x Bot | Schoole | | _ | | NESS CITY, KS 67560 | SATISFACTORI ARE YOU SATIS | LY? | 1 | CE? | 1_ | 6.55 | 10 | 321 | 1 10 |
| DATE SIGNED 3-/ | 6-07 TIME SIGNED | 950 | Ø A.M. □ P.M. | | 785-798-2300 | <u> </u> | JSTOMER DID N | | □ NO | · . | тоты | L | 73.61 | 14 |
| SWIFT OPERATOR | | TOMER AC | | OF M | ATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknown | wledges receipt o | f the materials | and ser | vices listed on | this ticke | t. | | Thank ' | You! |
| 25 | My July | | | | | | | · === | | | | | | |



PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET

No. 11461

Ness City, KS 67560 PAGE Z WELL Standinger Off: 785-798-2300 UNIT PRICE PRICE . REFERENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION TIME AMOUNT QTY: UM QTY. U/M PART NUMBER ACCT DF LOC 325 150 5KS MAISSION 283 750 30 00 284 EIVED VATION COM *#*≠ 285 2 SERVATION (WICHITALK 1 **CUBIC FEET** SERVICE CHARGE 150 sks 2 LOADED MILES TON MILES MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 469,74 2 CONTINUATION TOTAL

| JOB LO | | F | | (| SWIFT | Servi | ices, Inc. Date 3-16-07 Pagent |
|--------------|-------------|----------------|--------------|--|--|-------------|--|
| | | toloun | WELL NO: | 2- | Stau o | | |
| CHART | TIME | RATE (BPM) | VOLUME | PUMPS | PRESSUR | E (PSI) | DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS |
| NO. | ļ | (BPM) | (BBL) (GAL) | T C | TUBING | CASING | |
| | 0400 | | | | 1 | <u> </u> | or loc WIFE |
| | | | | | | <u></u> | 1st # when it |
| | | | | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | 52×14 # x 3 \$ 48 x 21 set @ 3442' |
| - | | | | | <u> </u> | | cent. 1,2,3,5,7,90,13,16,19 |
| | | | | | | | Basket 3, 6 RTD 3450' |
| - | - V-PA-Base | | | | | ļ | RTD 3450' |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 05.30 | | | | | | ST FE Tag bottom 36 high |
| | 0800 | | | | | | St FE Tag bottom 36 high Break circi |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 0900 | 2 | 3 | | | | Plug RH |
| | 0905 | - 4 | 0 | | | 150 | Start Preflush 20 Bbl KEL Flush |
| <u> </u> | 0913 | | 32/0 | | | | Start Cement |
| | 0918 | | 37 | | | | End Cement |
| | 09/8 | | 36 | | | | wash PgL |
| | | - | - | | | | Dron Plag |
| | 0.0 | | | | | 150 | Start Displacement |
| | 0922 | | 0 | | | 1 | Catch Cenent |
| | 0930 | 5,5 | 61 | | | 200 | 1 / 1 / 0 / |
| | 0935 | | 83.5 | - | | 11200 | Release Pressure |
| | <u> </u> | | | | | - | 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| | | | | | | | Float Hold |
| | | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | | | ļ | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | | | | | * | | |
| • | | | | | 17. | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | KANSAS CORPORATION COMMICSION |
| | | | · | | | | JUN 2 9 2007 |
| | | | | - | | - | CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA. KS Thunk you Mick, Josh & Shank |
| | | - | - | + | | + | The Least |
| | İ | | 1 | 1 1 | 1 | 1 | |
| , | - | <u> </u> | | - | | | mank you |

H

Land Arm Marin

Allied Cementing Co., Inc P.O. Box 31

Russell, KS 67665

RECEIVED

MAR 1 4 2007

*

* INVOICE

* *********

Invoice Number: 106880

Invoice Date: 03/12/07

Sold Palomino Petroleum , Inc.

To:

4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Staudinger #2

P.O. Date...: 03/12/07

Due Date.: 04/11/07 Terms...: Net 30

| Item I.D./Desc. | Qty. Used | Unit | Price | Net | ΤX |
|--------------------------------|-----------------|--------------|--------------------|------------------|--------|
| Common | 225.00 | SKS SKS | 10.6500 16.6500 | 2396.25 66.60 | T T |
| Gel Chloride | 4.00 7.00 | SKS | 46.6000 | 326.20 | T |
| Handling Mielage | 236.00 24.00 | SKS MILE | 1.9000 21.2400 | 448.40 509.76 | E |
| 236 sks @.09 per | | JOB | 815.0000 | 815.00 | E |
| Surface Extra Footage | 113.00 | PER | 0.6500 | 73.45 | E |
| Mileage pmp trk Head Rental | 24.00 1.00 | MIEL. PER | 6.0000 100.0000 | 144.00 100.00 | E E |
| Wooden Plug | 1.00 | EACH | 60.0000 | 60.00 | Т |
| | | | | | |

| All Prices Are Net, Payable 30 Days Following | Subtotal: | 4939.66 |
|---|-----------|---------|
| Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter. | Tax: | 186.61 |
| If Account CURRENT take Discount of 493.97 | Payments: | 0.00 |
| ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date | Total: | 5126.27 |

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 2 9 2007

ALLIEUCEMENTING (D., INC. 30726

| REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | | | | | | | | | SERVICE POINT; Bend | | | |
|---|-----------------|--------------------------|--------------------|------------------|---------------------------------------|---------|------------------|---------------|---------------------|------------------|--|--|
| DATE 3-9-07 | SEC. 26 | TWP. | RANGE | | CALLED OUT | ONI | OCATION 30 PM | | TART O AM | OB FINISH AM | | |
| Standinger LEASE | | 7 | LOCATION | • | | | , E | Son | YTY | STATE | | |
| OLD OR KEY (Ci | WELL# | <u>&</u> | 111 | | 1 100 1 | 14 / 9 | . レ | 1501 | TOU | <u> </u> | | |
| OLD OR NEW (C) | | | | | 0 1 | ١. | 0 1 | _ _ | | | | |
| CONTRACTOR | South | wind # | 3 | | OWNER | lamin | o Petc | olew | Μ | | | |
| TYPE OF JOB 5 | | do | | | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | | | | | | | |
| HOLE SIZE 124 | U S D | T.D | | | CEMENT | DDEDE | _D 224 | «v (| ~MMe | n 3% CC, | | |
| 0 | ** P | | PTH 413' | | 2% Gel | DRDEKE | D AG") | <i>)</i> // (| Drilly | | | |
| TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE | | | PTH PTH | | J 16 GR | | | | | | | |
| TOOL | | | PTH | | | | | | | | | |
| PRESTMAX 20 | 254855 | | NIMUM - | | COMMON_ | | 25 Auf | | 10.65 | 2396.25 | | |
| MEAS. LINE | | SH | OE JOINT JS | <u>'</u> | POZMIX _ | | 11 4 4 | _@_ | 11 10 | 11/10 | | |
| CEMENT LEFT II | V CSG. 人 | <u> </u> | | | GEL _ | · | 7 11 | | 16.65 46.60 | 326,2t | | |
| PERFS. | 25 | alle | of freshue | 101 | CHLORIDE ASC | · | 1 KUP | _ @ _ | 76.60 | | | |
| DISPLACEMENT | | BBLS | | ira | A3C | _ | | | | | | |
| 1 | EQU | IPMENT | Ľ | | | | | @ | | | | |
| · | | - Pit | # | | | | | _@_ | - | | | |
| | CEMENT | | . 113. | | | | | _@_ | | | | |
| # \\ \(\) BULK TRUCK | HELPER | | | | · | | | _@_ | | · | | |
| # 260 | DRIVER | Steve | .T. | _ | | | | _ @ - @ | | | | |
| BULK TRUCK | | | | | | | | _ @ _ | | | | |
| # | DRIVER | | | | HANDLING | G_2: | | @_ | 190 | 448,40 | | |
| | | | | | MILEAGE | 2 | 3604 | 09 | 24_ | 509.76 | | |
| | RE! | MARKS: | | | | | | | TOTAL | 3747.21 | | |
| gipe on bottom | broke | Circul | lation Hor | ked to | | | | | | | | |
| aumo touch | mined de | 12 7X Ce | ammon 2160 | 1,2%6 | શ ભાર | | SERV | ICE | | | | |
| Thut down | eleased p | lug di | splaced w | 14C -320 | DEPTH OF | TOP U | 17 | | | | | |
| of fresh works | and sh | 7540 1V1 | | | PUMPTRU | ICK CH | ARGE | | | &IS.co | | |
| Coment de | A C | ; reulat | و | | EXTRA FO | | | @ | .LS | | | |
| Chiles | <i>[</i> | | | | MILEAGE | | 24 | | 6.00 | 144:00 | | |
| | | · · · · · · | | | - MANIFOL | DHEND | Kent | | 10000 | 100.00 | | |
| | | | | | | | | @ | <u> </u> | | | |
| D | , , | 0.1 | 1 | | | | | @ | | | | |
| CHARGE TO: | x/amino |) lexic | sieum | | _ | | | | TOTAI | 1/32.45 | | |
| STREET | | | | · | _ | • | · | | IOIAL | 11300.0 | | |
| CITY | | | | , | | | _ | | | | | |
| CITY | s | [A112 | | | | PLU | G & FLOA | AT EÇ | UIPMEN | T | | |
| | | | | | <u> </u> | ooden, | | | 1 | | | |
| | | | | | 1-8% 0 | CHEER ! | nd- | @ @ | 6000 | _60.00 | | |
| | | | | | | | | @ | | | | |
| To Allied Geme | enting-Co., | Inc. — | ب حب سیست سیست شد | | The second seconds | | | @ | | | | |
| You are hereby | requested | to rent co | ementing eq | uipment | | | | @ | | CY CHICAGO | | |
| and furnish cen | nenter and | neiper io | The above v | i oi vork was | • | | 4 | | | J and the second | | |
| done to satisfac |) WOLK as I | is iisicu. iinervisio | on of owner | agent or | | | | | TOTAL | 60.00 | | |
| contractor. I ha | ive read & | understa | and the "TER | MS ANI |) | | | | | | | |
| CONDITIONS | | | | | TAX | | | | | · | | |
| | | | | | TOTAL CI | HARGE | | | | | | |
| | | | | | עומכטווא | IT _ | | | IF PA | D IN 30 DAY | | |
| | | | \wedge | | DISCOON | | | | | | | |
| :01:02:1 + mx 12:21 / | M | | Lath | | γ - | Trac | . Ma | 41.1 | • | | | |
| SIGNATURE _ | _ /\ | 1100 | PRIN | TED | NAME | | | | | | | |